S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

DATED JUNE 24, 2007.
MAX-FIP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
P2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VP2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Example: Example: MAX-FIP-VP2X-FOA-54-RF
Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Connector adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 =  FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC,
FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 =  SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/
UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
MAX-FIP-XX-XX-XX
Stand-Alone Units
ACCESSORIES
GP-302 USB mouse GP-2176 Hook for MAX-FIP
GP-1008 VFL adapter (2.5 mm to 1.25 mm) GP-2177 Hands-free bag for MAX-FIP
GP-2001 USB keyboard GP-2205 DC vehicle battery-charging adaptor (12 V)
GP-2016 10-foot RJ-45 LAN cable GP-10-092 Semi-Rigid Carrying Case
GP-2144 USB 16G micro-drive
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in
this specification sheet is accurate. However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of
measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit